
 

GCSE EXAM TIMETABLE  

Early Exams 

Date Start Length Component Title 

Tues 27 Mar. 09:00 all day Physical Education Nea 

Tues 24 Apr and 09:00 all day Polish Unit 3 

Weds 25 Apr 09:00 all day Italian Speaking [Moderated]  

Weds 25 Apr 09:00 all day Italian Speaking [Unmoderated]  

Weds 25 Apr 09:00 all day French Speaking [F]  

Weds 25 Apr 09:00 all day French Speaking [H]  

Weds 25 Apr 09:00 all day Spanish Speaking [F]  

Weds 25 Apr 09:00 all day Spanish Speaking [H]  

Weds 25 Apr 09:00 all day Portuguese: Speaking 

Tues 8 May  02:30 Developing Web Products 

Weds 9 May and   all day Art & Des [Art  Craft & Des] Ext Set 

Thurs 10 May   all day Art & Des [Art  Craft & Des] Ext Set 

Week 1 

Date Start Length Component Title 

Mon 14 May 09:00 01:40 Computer Sci. Principles of Comp.Sci.  

Mon 14 May 13:30 01:45 Religious St.Christianity 

Tue 15 May 09:00 00:35 French Listening [F]/[H]  

Tue 15 May 09:00 00:45 French Reading [F]/[H]  

Tue 15 May 13:30 01:45 Biology Paper 1 Tier H 

Tue 15 May 13:30 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F/H 

Wed 16 May 09:00 01:15 Physical Education Paper 1 

Wed 16 May 09:00 01:00 Portuguese: Writing Paper 

Wed 16 May 13:30 01:45 Religious St.Islam 

Thu 17 May 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H 

Thu 17 May 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F/H 

Thu 17 May 13:30 02:00 Computer Science Applic. Comp.Think. 

Fri 18 May 09:00 01:10 French Writing [F]/[H]  

Fri 18 May 13:30 01:15 Physical Education Paper 2 

Week 2 

Date Start Length Component Title 

Mon 21 May 09:00 00:50 Portuguese: Listening   

Tue 22 May 09:00 01:45 English Literature Paper 1 

Tue 22 May 13:30 01:30 Geography Global Geog.Issues 

Wed 23 May 09:00 00:35 Italian Listening [H]  

Wed 23 May 09:00 00:50 Italian Reading [H]  

Wed 23 May 13:30 01:45 Physics Paper 1 Tier H 

Wed 23 May 13:30 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F/H 

Thu 24 May 09:00 01:30 Maths Non Calculator [F]/[H]  

Thu 24 May 09:00 01:30 Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn 

Fri 25 May 09:00 02:15 English Literature Paper 2 

Week 3 



Date Start Length Component Title 

Mon 04 Jun 09:00 01:15 History Crime & Punishment 

Tue 05 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 1 

Tue 05 Jun 13:30 01:30 Geography UK Geographical Issues 

Wed 06 Jun 09:00 00:35 Spanish Listening [F]/[H] 

Wed 06 Jun 09:00 00:45 Spanish Reading [F]/[H] 

Wed 06 Jun 13:30 01:45 Music Appraising 

Wed 06 Jun 13:30 01:00 Portuguese: Reading   

Thu 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths Calculator [F]/[H] 

Thu 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn 

Thu 07 Jun 13:30 00:45 Additional Lat Written Paper 

Fri 08 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 2 

Fri 08 Jun 13:30 01:45 History Superpower Relations B3/4 

Week 4 

Date Start Length Component Title 

Mon 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 Biology Paper 2 Tier H 

Mon 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F/H 

Mon 11 Jun 13:30 01:30 Geography People & Environ.Issues 

Tue 12 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths Calculator [F]/[H] 

Tue 12 Jun 09:00 01:30 Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn 

Tue 12 Jun 13:30 01:20 History Weimar & Nazi Germany 

Wed 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H 

Wed 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F/H 

Thu 14 Jun 09:00 01:10 Spanish Writing [F]/[H]  

Thu 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 Food Prep and Nutrition Written 

Fri 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 Physics Paper 2 Tier H 

Fri 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F/H 

Fri 15 Jun 13:30 00:50 Polish Unit 1 

        

Week 5 

Date Start Length Component Title 

Tue 19 Jun 13:30 02:00 Maths: Additional Maths Paper 1 

Wed 20 Jun 09:00 01:00 Polish Unit 2 

Wed 20 Jun 09:00 01:00 Polish Unit 4 

Thu 21 Jun 09:00 02:00 Statistics Written Paper [H]  

Fri 22 Jun 09:00 02:00 D & T: Product Design Unit 1 

 


